:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10878690

Jan 20, 2025 - 10:24 (UTC)

In epoch 339,959 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 669568 - 0.018915040 ETH®
63.43 USD

2 669569 - 0.018914122 ETH®
63.42 USD

3 669576 - 0.018895811 ETH®
63.36 USD

4 669577 - 0.018930876 ETH®
63.48 USD

S 669578 - 0.018914260 ETH®
63.42 USD

6 669579 - 0.018912618 ETH®
63.42 USD

7 669585 - 0.018923603 ETH®
63.45 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/10878690
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/339959
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/669568
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/669569
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/669576
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/669577
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/669578
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/669579
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/669585

B
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=

Validator Id

669591

669592

669593

669594

669595

669749

669751

669753

669754

Validator Id

1024444

Amount

- 0.018923485
63.45 USD

- 0.018943725
63.52 USD

- 0.018937102
63.50 USD

- 0.018907242
63.40 USD

- 0.019318618
64.78 USD

- 0.019371637
64.96 USD

- 0.019355893
64.90 USD

- 0.019378839
64.98 USD

- 0.019376100
64.97 USD

Amount

+ 0.045678915
153.18 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/669591
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/669592
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/669593
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/669594
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/669595
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/669749
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/669751
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/669753
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/669754
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1024444

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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